

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: TEAM PHOENIX FRC 2342 2025-05-01 to 2025-05-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-05-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$877.06
2025-05-15	Donation from Megan Saffell	$txn_4dHX2AX$	\$19.36	\$896.42
2025-05-15	Donation from Hammad Iqbal	txn_gnHJK5l	\$6.00	\$902.42
2025-05-15	Donation from Vaishnavi Pullela	txn_a8HMvkG	\$6.00	\$908.42
2025-05-15	Donation from Shail Srinivas	$txn_LgHRVOp$	\$12.91	\$921.33
2025-05-16	Donation from Tao Ao	txn_0eH890d	\$6.46	\$927.79
2025-05-16	Donation from Hemalatha Shanmugam	$txn_lZH5VRQ$	\$6.46	\$934.25
2025-05-16	Donation from Janet Moses	txn_brH7w9q	\$6.00	\$940.25
2025-05-16	Donation from Merima Omeragic	$txn_xQHdG0G$	\$12.00	\$952.25
2025-05-16	Donation from Justin Moon	txn_brH7wQX	\$6.46	\$958.71
2025-05-19	Fiscal sponsorship for 5/12 to 5/18	$txn_WBHWwqb$	-\$5.72	\$952.99
2025-05-21	Donation from Lisa Smith	txn_0eH896J	\$26.00	\$978.99
2025-05-26	Fiscal sponsorship for 5/19 to 5/25	txn_ZeH9Nym	-\$1.82	\$977.17
	WITHDRAWN: \$7.54. DEPOSITED: \$107.65.			\$977.17

Team Phoenix FRC 2342 is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Team Phoenix FRC 2342's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.